:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 151816
2 151818
3 151819
4 151820
5} 151822
6 151823
7 151824

BEACON-CHAIN

8755792

Mar 31, 2024 - 14:01 (UTC)
In epoch 273,618 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.018324467 ETH
66.79 USD

- 0.018377462 ETH
66.99 USD

- 32.007041845 ETH&
116,674.94 USD

- 0.018339934 ETH
66.85 USD

- 0.018455126 ETH&
67.27 USD

- 0.018343588 ETH&
66.86 USD

- 0.018337208 ETH
66.84 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8755792
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/273618
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151816
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151818
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151819
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151820
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151822
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151823
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151824

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

151825

151828

151829

151835

151838

151839

151842

151853

151854

Validator Id

533982

Amount

- 0.018494375
67.41 USD

- 0.018491235
67.40 USD

- 0.018403315
67.08 USD

- 0.018238973
66.48 USD

- 0.018371874
66.97 USD

- 0.018311194
66.74 USD

- 0.018202873
66.35 USD

- 0.018453014
67.26 USD

- 0.018355693
66.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.044081201
160.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151825
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151828
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151829
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151835
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151838
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151839
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151842
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151853
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/151854
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/533982

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



