

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 02:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8755792</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 31, 2024 · 14:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>273,618</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>151816</u>	- 0.018324467 ETH ⊘ 66.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>151818</u>	- 0.018377462 ETH ⊘ 66.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>151819</u>	- 32.007041845 ETH ⊘ 116,674.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>151820</u>	- 0.018339934 ETH ⊘ 66.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>151822</u>	- 0.018455126 ETH ⊘ 67.27 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>151823</u>	- 0.018343588 ETH ⊘ 66.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>151824</u>	- 0.018337208 ETH ⊘ 66.84 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>151825</u>	- 0.018494375 ETH ③ 67.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>151828</u>	- 0.018491235 ETH ⊘ 67.40 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>151829</u>	- 0.018403315 ETH ⊘ 67.08 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>151835</u>	- 0.018238973 ETH ⊘ 66.48 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>151838</u>	- 0.018371874 ETH 🔗 66.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>151839</u>	- 0.018311194 ETH ⊘ 66.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>151842</u>	- 0.018202873 ETH ⊘ 66.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>151853</u>	- 0.018453014 ETH ⊘ 67.26 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>151854</u>	- 0.018355693 ETH ③ 66.91 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	533982

+ 0.044081201 ETH ⊘ 160.68 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.